92 Process Instruments • Dissolved Oxygen
Ultra Pure Water Orbisphere
GA2400/GA2800 Oxygen Sensors
Highly accurate and
customizable oxygen
measurement for all
environments
The Hach® Orbisphere GA2400 & GA2800 EX oxygen (O2)

Weight 0.3 kg (0.66 lbs)
*Subject to change without notice.
Order Information
GA2400 Oxygen Sensors
GA2400-S00 Orbisphere GA2400 Stainless Steel Oxygen Sensor (EC),
40 bar, EPDM O-rings
GA2400-
S00T
Orbisphere GA2400 Stainless Steel Oxygen Sensor (EC)
or 6110 TPO Analyser, 40 bar, EPDM O-rings
GA2400-S0S Orbisphere GA2400 Stainless Steel Oxygen Sensor (EC),
100 bar, EPDM O-rings
GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensors
GA280E-HKS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Hastelloy,
100 bar, FFKM/FFPM O-rings
GA280E-HVS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Hastelloy,
100 bar, FKM/FPM O-rings
GA280E-SKS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Stainless Steel,
100 bar, FFKM/FFPM O-rings
GA280E-SVS Orbisphere GA2800 ATEX Oxygen Sensor (EC), Stainless Steel,
100 bar, FKM/FPM O-rings
Accessories
33051-S0 Protection cap for GA2400 oxygen sensors, stainless steel,
28 mm, without grille